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Flush-mounted junction box

UP 6-L

UP 6-L

Flush-mounted junction box

Productnumber: 30690601
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 32 mm

Junction box acc. to DIN EN 60670 (VDE 0606), with
self-sealing inlet membranes, with separate flush-
fitting lid

Grey, without terminals, for VDE approved single
terminals
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Technical Data

electrical characteristics
Rated insulation voltage AC:

Type of protection:

Dimensions
Width:
Length:
Height:

Inner height:

Material characteristics
Halogen free:

Industry quality:

Ambient conditions

Installation location:

Material

Base unit material:
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400V

IP54

80 mm
80 mm
32 mm

28 mm

yes

no
Indoors

Plastic
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